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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 02/14/2024 3:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 02/29/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track - LSA Middle School Meet #1 Track
Tue 03/05/2024 3:30 pm 8:30 pm MS Track - LSA Middle School Meet #2 Track
Wed 03/20/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ Jr. Maverick Relays St. John's School
Thu 03/21/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ Jr. Maverick Relays St. John's School
Wed 03/27/2024 3:30 pm 9:00 pm MS Track - LSA Middle School Meet #3 Track
Wed 04/03/2024 TBD TBD MS Track @ Jr. Eagle Invite Fort Bend Christian Academy
Wed 04/10/2024 3:30 pm 9:00 pm MS Track - 2024 LSA Middle School Invitational

Day 1
Track

Thu 04/11/2024 3:30 pm 9:00 pm MS Track - 2024 LSA Middle School Invitational
Day 2

Track

Thu 04/18/2024 3:30 pm 9:00 pm MS Track hosting GHAC meet Track
Mon 04/22/2024 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Track end of season party B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)


